Intermodal Freight Conference
October 30, 2012

8:00 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:05 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

Noon

Conference Agenda

Registration, Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Announcements

Senator Mark Norris, District 32
Tennessee State Senate

Bob Costello, Chief Economist and Vice President
American Trucking Associations

Dr. Mike Golias, Assistant Professor
University of Memphis and IFTI Researcher

Break

Lee Wagner, Director of International Sales
Boyd Brothers Transportation, Inc.

Pam Kordenbrock, Division Administrator

Federal Highway Administration — Tennessee Division

Freight in MAP-21

Special Presentations

Congressman Steve Cohen, Ninth Congressional District

U.S. House of Representatives
TBD

Lunch

e e 5



