Intermodal Freight Conference October 30, 2012



Conference Agenda

8:00 am	Registration, Continental Breakfast
8:30 am	Welcome and Announcements
8:40 am	Senator Mark Norris, District 32 Tennessee State Senate
9:00 am	Bob Costello , Chief Economist and Vice President American Trucking Associations
9:30 am	Dr. Mike Golias, Assistant Professor University of Memphis and IFTI Researcher
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Lee Wagner, Director of International Sales Boyd Brothers Transportation, Inc.
10:45 am	Pam Kordenbrock, Division Administrator Federal Highway Administration – Tennessee Division <i>Freight in MAP-21</i>
11:05 am	Special Presentations
11:15 am	Congressman Steve Cohen , Ninth Congressional District U.S. House of Representatives
11:30 am	TBD
Noon	Lunch